SENARA
Nutritional Consultation Intake Form

Name Date

Below is a list of conditions, which may seem unrelated to the purpose of your appointment. However, these questions
must be answered carefully as these problems can affect your overall diagnosis and treatment plan. Please place the
appropriate letter in the spaces provided for any symptoms you now have or have had within the last year.

O = Occasional F =Frequent C = Constant

GE'\i\IiFeAr‘Lies GASTROINTESTINAL CARDIOVASCULAR
Chillsg Belching/Gas Hardening of the Arteries
. Colon Trouble High Blood Pressure
Convulsions o
. Constipation Low Blood Pressure
Dizziness . .

. Diarrhea Pain over Heart
Fainting ies - - . .
Fatioue Difficult Digestion Poor Circulation

—ratis Distension of Abdomen Rapid Heart Beat
Fever .
Headache Excessive Hunger Slow Heart Beat
- Gallbladder Trouble Ankle Swelling
Loss of Sleep Hemorrhoids
Loss of Weight . RESPIRATORY
. Intestinal Worms .
Anxiety . Chest Pain
. Liver Trouble
Depression . Constant Cough
. Jaundice s
Neuralgia Spitting up Blood
Nausea e .
Numbness . Difficult Breathing
Stomach Pain .
Sweats . Spitting up Phlegm
Tremors Poor Appetite Wheezin
Vomiting of Blood g
MUSCLE AND JOINT Vomiting SKIN
Arthritis Heartburn Bruise Easily
—Jaw Pain/Clicking EYES, EARS, NOSE & THROAT ——poils .
Bursitis Varicose Veins
Asthma
Foot Trouble Dryness
. Colds .
Hernia Deafness Hives or Allergy
Low Back Pain . Itching

___Dental Decay

__ Neck Pain/Stiffness ___Rash (Skin Eruptions)

Earache
Pain B/W Should
ain B Shourders __Ear Discharge GENITO-URINARY
Painful Tail Bone . . -
Poor Posture Ear Noises Pus in Urine
.. Enlarged Glands Bed-Wetting
Sciatica . . .
. Enlarged Thyroid Blood in Urine
Swollen Joints ] L
Spinal Curvature Eye Pain Frequent Urination
—P Failing Vision Bladder Control Trouble
PAIN OR NUMBNESS IN: Far Sightedness Kidney Infection/Stones
Shoulders Near Sightedness Painful Urination
Arms Gum Trouble Prostate Trouble
E Hay F
bows ay rever FOR WOMEN ONLY
Hands Hoarseness
. Pregnant? Yes, No___ Maybe
Hips Nose Bleeds
. . Breast Fullness/Tenderness
Legs Sinus Infection . .
Vaginal Discharge
Knees Sore Throat .
s __Excessive Menstrual Flow
Feet Tonsillitis

__ Hot Flashes
___lIrregular Cycle
___Menopausal Symptoms
___Painful Menstruation

__Nasal Obstruction



0PN W A WD =

Please check any of the conditions that apply to you:

O Alcoholism [ Cold Sores O Goiter O Miscarriage

[ Scarlet Fever O Anemia [ Diabetes O Multiple Sclerosis
O Gout [ Stroke O Mumps O Appendicitis

O Diphtheria O Eczema O Ulcers [ Heart Disease

[ Tuberculosis O Influenza O Pleurisy O Emphysema

[ Arteriosclerosis O Lumbago O Malaria O Lyme Disease

O HIV Virus [ Arthritis O Cancer [0 Rheumatic Fever
O Pneumonia O Measles O Cholera O Venereal Disease
[ Fever Blisters O Epilepsy O Polio O Whooping Cough
[ Hysterectomy O Mental Illness [0 Cataracts O Chronic Fatigue
[ Fibromyalgia d Chicken Pox [ Migraines [ Crohn’s Disease
Habits: Heavy Moderate Light None
Alcohol

Coffee/tea _
Tobacco

Drugs/recreational

Exercise

Sleep - - - -
Appetite - - - -
Negative Thinking

Fun

Relaxation

What activities or hobbies do you enjoy on a regular basis?

Date of Last:

Physical Exam Blood Test Urine Test
Spinal X-ray Chest X-ray Other

Please mark the squares that apply to you:

Mark box 1 for MILD symptoms (occurred once or twice last 6 months).

Mark box 2 for MODERATE symptoms (occurred once or twice last month).

Mark box 3 for SEVERE symptoms (chronic, occurred once or twice in last week).
Leave circles BLANK if they don’t apply to you!

1 2 3 Group1 12 3

OO0 Acid foods upset 20. [™DOOSour stomach often

OO0 Get chilled often Group 2

OO0 “Lump” in throat 21. [QOOJoint stiffness on arising

OO0 Dry mouth-eyes-nose 22. [OOOMuscle-leg-toe cramps at night
OO Pulse speeds after meal 23. [OOO“Butterfly” stomach, cramps
00O Keyed up - fail to calm 24. [OOOEyes or nose watery

OO0 Cut heals slowly 25. [JO[OEyes blink often

OO0 Gag easily 26. [O[OEyelids swollen, puffy
OOOunable to relax; startles easily 27. [OOOIndigestion soon after meals

OO OExtremities cold, clammy 28. [OOOAlways seems hungry; feels “lightheaded” often
O0O0Ostrong light irritates 29. [dO[OIDpigestion rapid

OO0Ourine amount reduced 30. [OJOOVomiting frequent

OO OHeart pounds 31. OOOHoarseness frequent

OO0 “Nervous” stomach 32. [O0O0OBreathing irregular
OOOAppetite reduced 33. [dOOPulse slow, feels “irregular”
OOOCold sweats often 34. [OJOOGagging reflex slow

OOOFever easily raised 35. [O0O0ODifficulty swallowing
OOONeuralgia-like pains 36. [OJOOConstipation, diarrhea alternating

O0O0Ostaring, blinks little 37. OO0 “Slow starter”
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89.

12 3
OOOGet “chilled” infrequently
OOOPerspire easily
OJOOCirculation poor, sensitive to cold
OOOSubject to colds, asthma, bronchitis
Group 3
OOOEat when nervous
OOOExcessive appetite
OOOHungry between meals
O0O0di rritable before meals
O0O0OGet “shaky” if hungry
OOOFatigue, eating relieves
OO0 “Lightheaded” if meals delayed
OO Heart palpitates if meals missed or delayed
OOOAfternoon headaches
OO0OOvereating sweets upsets
OO CAwaken after few hours sleep - hard to get back
to sleep
OJO0OCrave candy or coffee in afternoons
OJOCMoods of depression - “blues” or melancholy
OOOAbnormal craving for sweets or snacks
Group 4
OOOHands and feet go to sleep easily, numbness
OJ0O0Osight frequently, “air hunger”
OO OAware of “breathing heavily”
[OOOHigh altitude discomfort
OJO0C0pens windows in closed rooms
OOOSusceptible to colds and fevers
OOCAfternoon “yawner”
OOOGet “drowsy” often
OJO0OSwollen ankles, worse at night
OOOMuscle cramps, worse during exercise; get
“charley horses”
[OOShortness of breath on exertion
OJO0ODull pain in chest or radiating into left arm,
worse on exertion
OO OBruise easily, “black and blue” spots
OOOTendency to anemia
OOO“Nose bleeds” frequent
OOONoises in head, “ringing in ears”
OOOTension under the breastbone, or feeling of
“tightness”, worse on exertion
Group 5
OO0ODizziness
OOODry Skin
O0OOBurning feet
OO0OBlurred vision
O0O0Otching skin and feet
OO OExcessive falling hair
OOOFrequent skin rashes
OJO0OBitter, metallic taste in mouth in mornings
OJO0OBowel movements painful or difficult
OOOWorrier, feels insecure
OO OFeeling queasy; headache over eyes
OOOGreasy foods upset
O0O0Ostools light colored
[OOOSkin peels on foot soles
OO0OPain between shoulder blades
OO0Ouse laxatives
OO0OStools alternate from soft to watery

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.

104.
105.
106.

107.
108.
109.
110.
111,
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

142.

12 3
OO OHistory of gallbladder attacks or gallstones
OO0OSneezing attacks
OO0CIDreaming, nightmare type bad dreams
[O[Bad breath (halitosis)
OOOMilk products cause distress
OOOSensitive to hot weather
OO0OBurning or itching anus
OOOCrave sweets
Group 6
OO0OLoss of taste for meat
OJOOLower bowel gas several hours after eating
[OOOBurning stomach sensations, eating relieves
[OCoating on tongue
O0O0OPass large amounts of foul-smelling gas
OO0OIndigestion 1/2 - 1 hour after eating; may be up
to 3-4 hrs.
O O0OMucous colitis or “irritable bowel”
OO0OGas shortly after eating
OO0OStomach “bloating” after eating
Group 7A
OOOInsomnia
OOONervousness
OO0OCan’t gain weight
OO0OIntolerance to heat
OO OHighly emotional
OOOFlush easily
COOCNight sweats
OOOThin, moist skin
OOOInward trembling
OOOHeart palpitates
OOOIncreased appetite without weight gain
OO0OPulse fast at rest
OOOEyelids and face twitch
OO0 rritable and restless
OJO0OCan’t work under pressure
Group 7B
OOOIncrease in weight
OOODecrease in appetite
OOOFatigue easily
OO0ORinging in ears
O0O0OSleepy during day
OOOsensitive to cold
O0O0ODry or scaly skin
OOOConstipation
OO CMental sluggishness
OO OHair coarse, falls out
OJOHeadaches upon arising, wear off during day
OO0Oslow pulse, below 65
OO OFrequency of urination
OOOImpaired hearing
OOOReduced initiative
Group 7C
OOOFailing memory
OOOLow blood pressure
OOOIncreased sex drive
OO Headaches, “splitting or rending” type
[OODecreased sugar tolerance
Group 7D
OOOAbnormal thirst
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175.
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178.
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180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.

190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

12 3
OOOBloating of abdomen
OOOWeight gain around hips and waist
OJ0O0OSex drive reduced or lacking
OOOTendency to ulcers, colitis
OOOIncreased sugar tolerance
OO OWomen: menstrual disorders
OO0OYoung girls: lack of menstrual function
Group 7E
O0OODizziness
OOOHeadaches
OOOHot flashes
OOOIncreased blood pressure
OO OHair growth on face or body (Female)
OJ0O0OSugar in urine (not diabetes)
OO CMasculine tendencies (Female)
Group 7F
OOOWeakness, dizziness
OOOChronic fatigue
OOOLow blood pressure
OOCNails weak, ridged
OOOTendency to hives
OOOArthritic tendencies
OOOPerspiration increase
OOOBowel disorders
OOOPoor circulation
OOO0swollen ankles
OOOcCrave salt
OOCBrown spots or bronzing of skin
OO OAllergies - tendency to asthma
OO OWeakness after colds, influenza
O OOExhaustion - muscular and nervous
OO CRespiratory disorders
Group 8
OOOCApprehension
OOOIrritability
OOOMorbid fears
OO CNever seems to get well
OOOForgetfulness
O0O0OIndigestion
OOOPoor appetite
OOOCraving for sweets
OOOMuscular soreness
OOCDepression; feelings of dread
OO CNoise sensitivity
OOOAcoustic hallucinations
OOOTendency to cry without reason
OO air is coarse and/or thinning
OOOWeakness
OO OFatigue
OO0Oskin sensitive to touch
12 3
OOOTendency toward hives
OOONervousness
OOOHeadache
OOOInsomnia
OOOAnxiety
OOOAnorexia
OO0Onability to concentrate; confusion
OOOFrequent stuffy nose; sinus infections

198.
199.

200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.

213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
. dOOTire to easily
222.
223.
224.

OOOAllergy to some foods
OOOLoose joints

Female Only
OO0OVery easily fatigued
OOOPremenstrual tension
O0O0OPainful menses
OODepressed feeling before menstruation
OJOCMenstruation excessive and prolonged
O0O0OPainful breasts
OO CMenstruate too frequently
OO0OVaginal discharge
OOOHysterectomy / ovaries removed
OO CMenopausal hot flashes
OO CMenses scanty or missed
OOOAcne, worse at menses
OOCDepression of long standing

Male Only
O0O0OProstate trouble
OJOOUrination difficult or dribbling
OJOCNight urination frequent
OO CDepression
[OOOPain on inside of legs or heels
OOOFeeling of incomplete bowel evacuation
OO0OLack of energy
OO CMigrating aches and pains

OOOAvoids activity
OJOCLeg nervousness at night
OO0ODiminished sex drive

List the five main complaints you have in the order of

their importance:




Chemical Balance Questionnaire

Speed of healing is greatly affected by the chemical balance within the body. This chemical balance is

determined,

in large part, by what you eat and drink. Please indicate the amounts and frequencies of which you partake

in the following: BE HONEST.

Coffee (caffeinated/decaffeinated)

Tea (herbal/regular)

Soda (regular/diet/caffeine-free)

Sugar, sweets, desserts, candy

Salt, salty snacks, chips, etc.

Red meat (beef, pork, bacon, ham, etc.)

Chicken/fish

Dairy (milk, cheese, ice cream, etc,)

Water (city, well, distilled, RO, etc.)

10. Fresh fruit

11. Fresh vegetables (non-canned)

12. Pasta, breads (made with white flour)

13. Whole grain foods

14. Artificially sweetened products
(Sweet-N-Low, Aspartame, Equal, splenda, etc.)

15. Fast food (McDonald’s, Hardee’s, etc.)

16. Do you add salt to food at mealtime?

17. Smoking/alcohol

PN AWN=

0

Past and Current Diet

PER DAY

cups

cups

ozZ.

times
servings

times

times
servings

glasses
pieces

servings
servings
servings

serving
times

Yes No
Yes No

Give some examples of types of foods you were raised on as a child:

Breakfast:

PER WEEK
cups
cups
oz.
times
servings
times
times
servings

glasses

pieces
servings
servings
servings

servings

times
Occasionally
Occasionally

Lunch:

Supper:

Snacks:

Liquids:

Give some examples of how your eating patterns have changed since childhood:

Breakfast:

Lunch:

Supper:

Snacks:

Liquids:

List all supplementation you are currently taking (vitamins, minerals, homeopathics, etc.):

Major life changes (divorce, losses, trauma, etc.):




